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Delect All

Print File

Print Stats

Print All

Codel

Resolution

Accuracy (Lis 

ISO-P
400F

ISO-P
1500F

ISO-P
10KF

ISO-P
400N

ISO-P
1500N

0.1µm/
0.01mil

1µm/
0.01mil

10µm/1mil 0.1µm/
0.01mil

1µm/
0.01mil

(1%L+0.7)
µm

(1%L+1)
µm

(2%L+10)
µm

(1%L+0.7)
µm

(1%L+1.5)
µm

the measuring
thickness in 
µm )

Measuring 
range

0-400 m/µ
0-16mil

0-1500 m/µ
0-60mil

0-10 m/µ
0-400mil

0-400 m/µ
0-16mil

0-1500 m/µ
0-60mil

Min. area to 
be measured

Ø3mm Ø7mm Ø40mm Ø7mmØ4mm

Min. thickness 
of subtraste 
 material

0.3mm0.3mm 0.2mm2mm0.5mm

Min. radius of 
rod to be 
measured

1mm 1.5mm 10mm 1.5mm 3mm



4. 

System Setup

Limits

View

Function



 



;

.

Single-once the probe contacts the workpiece, a buzz will 

give out, and it will diaplay a measurement.

Continuous-the probe is measuring continually, display 

values continually.

;

7.3

Print

“mils”;

“OFF”;
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